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Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency

Address

SUIMSNSIINE

G9! KRUNGTHA BANK

443-6-01358-8

AugdaaiugaamnITunen 4

CENTRAL PLAZA UDON THANI BRANCH

THB

gudduaiugnamnisunnd 4 399 1.11 afinsnm nluuge oades 141 41330

(WNENUERNRY NAN
UnivinisRunaz iy

01/02/2024 23:02:18 N/A DD TR fr 9873758291 49.02] .00 49.02|0443
02/02/2024 10:49:18 ITBANK PBOWT G9030 -2200400014 -49.02] .00 0010443
05/02/2024 23:02:13 N/A DD TR fr 9873758291 540.00f .00 540.00]0443
06/02/2024 09:35:27 [TBANK PBOWT G9030 -2200400014 -540.00¢ .00 .00]0443
07/02/2024 23:02:16 N/A DD TR fr 9873758291 1,570.00} .00 1,570.00{0443
08/02/2024 15:53:39 ITBANK PBOWT G9030 -2200400014 -1,570.00} .00 0010443
08/02/2024 23:02:10 N/A DD TR fr 9873758291 5,890.00] .00 5,890.00/0443
12/02/2024 10:03:11 ITBANK PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 -5,890.00} .00 .00{0443
12/02/2024 23:02:09 N/A DD TR fr 9873758291 30.01f .00 30.01]0443
13/02/2024 09:28:50 ITBANK PBDWT 9030 -2200400014 -30.01} .00 .00{0443
13/02/2024 23:02:11 N/A DD TR fr 9873758291 2,332.00] .00 2,332.00/0443
14/02/2024 10:15:21 ITBANK PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 -1,000.00} .00 1,332.00{0443
14/02/2024 10:15:39 ITBANK PBDWT 9030 -2200400014 -1,332.00} .00 .00{0443
20/02/2024 23:02:12 N/A DD TR fr 9873758291 35,293.50] .00f 35,293.50{0443
21/02/2024 10:00:54 ITBANK PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 -35,293.50{ .00 0010443
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mnq 118/2567 3600002979 8,400.00

fn 11972567 3600002980 250.00

mﬂj 120/2567 3600002978 640.00 9,290.00

9,290.00
Win - JUHNATERINGMINY -
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Account No. 443-6-00289-6

Account Name duaSugnanvnssuaed 4

Branch Name CENTRAL PLAZA UDON THAN!I BRANCH

Currency THB

Address Auddaadugnamnssunail 4 399 111 adasnm aluugs eafles 141 41330

02/02/2024 09:51:33  |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,000.00{ .00| 48,000.00{108682
05/02/2024 09:41:54  |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,500.00| .00| 57,500.00|108682
05/02/2024 09:41:54  |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 .00] 61,500.00{108682
05/02/2024 14:37:11 {93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -13,500.00| .00 48,000.00{0443
06/02/2024 09:55:57 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,890.00| .00| 53,890.00{108682
06/02/2024 09:55:57  [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,290.00| .00| 59,180.00|108682
06/02/2024 09:55:57  |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00| .00 61,320.00{108682
06/02/2024 09:55:58  |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,790.00| .00| 82,110.00|108682
06/02/2024 09:55:58  |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00| .00| 96,960.00{108682
06/02/2024 09:55:58  |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,700.00| .00] 126,660.00|{108682
06/02/2024 09:55:58  [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,750.00| .00| 151,410.00|108682
06/02/2024 09:55:58  |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,890.00| .00| 162,300.00{108682
06/02/2024 09:55:58  |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00| .00| 172,200.00{108682
06/02/2024 10:06:05  |93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -110,880.00| .00|  61,320.00{0443
06/02/2024 10:06:12  [93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -13,320.00{ .00 48,000.00|0443
07/02/2024 09:53:14  [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] .00| 50,220.00|108682
09/02/2024 13:33:06  [93999 BPOWT Industrial Cen -2,220.00{ .00 48,000.00|0443
12/02/2024 09:39:3¢  {931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,300.33| .00{ 52,300.33|108682
13/02/2024 09:29:07 93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -52,300.33| .00 .00{0443
19/02/2024 09:44:43 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00{ .00]  3,000.00/108682
19/02/2024 09:44:43  {931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 229,250.00| .00| 232,250.00|108682
19/02/2024 09:44:43 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 115,750.00| .00| 348,000.00{108682
19/02/2024 09:56:03 {93999 BPDWT Industrial Cen -3,000.00] 00| 345,000.00|0443
[ %
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(WeeEmuzdad feanzdng)

urdnmiuuasUyTuidinng



Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency

Address

443-6-00289-6

duaSugnamnssuniai 4

CENTRAL PLAZA UDON THAN! BRANCH

THB
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